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Call Us Today For All Of Your Machine Tool Needs!

75° THRU-TURNING TOOLS-Uses CCMT 21.51 Inserts (not included)
Toolholder 

Nomenclature
Square 
Shank OAL F Over 

Insert
Part 

Number
Price 
Each

SCBCR 0404 D2 1/4 2 1/2 .267 MI-103151 $34.95
SCBCR 0505 D2 5/16 2 1/2 .267 MI-103153 $37.90
SCBCR 0606 E2 3/8 2 3/4 .330 MI-103155 $42.60
SCBCR 0808 F2 1/2 3 .460 MI-103157 $46.60
SCBCR 1010 H2 5/8 4 .574 MI-103159 $51.65

75° THRU-FACING TOOLS-Uses CCMT 21.51 Inserts (not included)
Toolholder 

Nomenclature
Square 
Shank OAL F Over 

Insert
Part 

Number
Price 
Each

SCKCR 0404 D2 1/4 2 1/2 .394 MI-103211 $34.95
SCKCR 0505 D2 5/16 2 1/2 .394 MI-103212 $37.90
SCKCR 0606 E2 3/8 2 3/4 .472 MI-103213 $42.60
SCKCR 0808 F2 1/2 3 .630 MI-103215 $46.60
SCKCR 1010 H2 5/8 4 .787 MI-103217 $51.65

TURNING & CHAMFERING TOOLS-Uses CCMT 21.51 Inserts (not included)
Toolholder 

Nomenclature
Square 
Shank OAL F Over 

Insert
Part 

Number
Price 
Each

SCMCN 0404 D2 1/4 2 1/2 .157 MI-103311 $34.95
SCMCN 0505 D2 5/16 2 1/2 .157 MI-103312 $37.90
SCMCN 0606 E2 3/8 2 3/4 .189 MI-103313 $42.60
SCMCN 0808 F2 1/2 3 .250 MI-103314 $46.60
SCMCN 1010 H2 5/8 4 .315 MI-103315 $51.65

“V” THREADING TOOLS-Uses DCMT 21.51 Inserts (not included)
Toolholder 

Nomenclature
Square 
Shank OAL F Over 

Insert
Part 

Number
Price 
Each

SDNCN 0505 H2 5/16 4 .157 MI-103761 $42.60
SDNCN 0606 H2 3/8 4 .189 MI-103762 $49.90
SDNCN 0808 H2 1/2 4 .250 MI-103763 $52.50
SDNCN 1010 H2 5/8 4 .313 MI-103764 $58.25

INDEXABLE INSERT HOLDERS
CHROME NICKEL TOOLHOLDERS

75° THRU-TURNING 
Utilizing 100° Unused RH Cutting Corner 

75° THRU-FACING 
Utilizing 100° Unused LH Cutting Corner

TURNING & CHAMFERING
50° Right Hand & Left Hand

55° THREADING
“V” Turning

FEATURES:
• Durable and unique chrome 
  nickel toolholder
• Positive chip control
• Coolant-thru hole design  
• Each holder includes torx screw
  and torx key

AMICRO 100 INDEXABLE TOOLS  

INDEXABLE INSERT HOLDERS
TURNING & FACING TOOLS

FEATURES:
• Durable and unique chrome 
  nickel toolholder
• Positive chip control
• Coolant-thru hole design  
• Each holder includes torx screw
  and torx key

90° TURNING & FACING-95° APPROACH- Uses CCMT 21.51 Inserts (not included)
Toolholder

 Nomenclature
Square 
Shank OAL F Over 

Insert
Right Hand 

Part Number
Left Hand 

Part Number
Price 
Each

SCLCR/L 0404 D2 1/4 2 1/2 .394 MI-103231 MI-103232 $34.95
SCLCR/L 0505 D2 5/16 2 1/2 .394 MI-103233 MI-103234 $37.90
SCLCR/L 0606 E2 3/8 2 3/4 .472 MI-103235 MI-103236 $42.60
SCLCR/L 0808 F2 1/2 3 .629 MI-103237 MI-103238 $46.60
SCLCR/L 1010 H2 5/8 4 .787 MI-103241 MI-103242 $51.65

60° TURNING & FACING- Uses DCMT 21.51 Inserts (not included)
Toolholder 

Nomenclature
Square 
Shank OAL F Over 

Insert
Right Hand 

Part Number
Left Hand

 Part Number
Price 
Each

SDJCR/L 0505 H2 5/16 4 .394 MI-103641 MI-103642 $42.60
SDJCR/L 0606 H2 3/8 4 .472 MI-103651 MI-103652 $49.90
SDJCR/L 0808 H2 1/2 4 .629 MI-103653 MI-103654 $52.50
SDJCR/L 1010 H2 5/8 4 .787 MI-103615 MI-103616 $58.25


